2022 Daniel C. and Beatrice M. Fisher Fund Grants
12 grant awards totaling $159,651

Brothers of Mercy
Senior Resiliency Center

Buffalo Opera Unlimited
Take Me Out to the Opera! with the Clarence Concert
Association

Christian Counseling Ministries of WNY
Outreach, Workshops, and Professional Development to
Engage and Serve Senior Citizens in Clarence

Clarence Educational and Farm Market Association
Improve senior citizens accessibility to the
Clarence Hollow Farmers Market

Clarence Public Library
Time to Reminisce - Memory Kits

FeedMore WNY, Inc.
Clarence Home-Delivered Meals

Gay and Lesbian Youth Services of WNY
Clarence Schools Support

Hawk Creek Wildlife Center
Conservation to Clarence

Hearts and Hands—Faith in Action
Clarence Transportation

Mental Health Advocates of WNY
Nurtured Heart Approach family support program

People Inc
Oak Senior Housing

Young Audiences WNY
Creative Family Programming at the Clarence Public Library

< >
Community Foundation
for Greater Buffalo

$50,000

$5,700

$9,336

$14,000

$2,700
$30,000
$10,000
$7,915
$10,000
$10,000
$6,000

$4,000



