

## 2022 Daniel C. and Beatrice M. Fisher Fund Grants

12 grant awards totaling \$159,651

Brothers of Mercy Senior Resiliency Center	\$50,000
Buffalo Opera Unlimited Take Me Out to the Opera! with the Clarence Concert Association	\$5,700
Christian Counseling Ministries of WNY Outreach, Workshops, and Professional Development to Engage and Serve Senior Citizens in Clarence	\$9,336
Clarence Educational and Farm Market Association Improve senior citizens accessibility to the Clarence Hollow Farmers Market	\$14,000
Clarence Public Library Time to Reminisce - Memory Kits	\$2,700
FeedMore WNY, Inc. Clarence Home-Delivered Meals	\$30,000
Gay and Lesbian Youth Services of WNY Clarence Schools Support	\$10,000
Hawk Creek Wildlife Center Conservation to Clarence	\$7,915
Hearts and Hands–Faith in Action Clarence Transportation	\$10,000
Mental Health Advocates of WNY Nurtured Heart Approach family support program	\$10,000
People Inc Oak Senior Housing	\$6,000
Young Audiences WNY Creative Family Programming at the Clarence Public Library	\$4,000